LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 Jan - March 2018 ex VAT

Date

05.01.18
05.01.18
05.01.18
05.01.18
02.02.18
02.02.18
08.03.18
08.03.18

Payment details

Grant aid

Grant aid

Repayment of clerk's December salary inc Admin fee
Parish paths maintenance

Repayment of clerk's January salary inc Admin fee
Specialist help with Grant applications - Archive room
Repayment of clerk's Feb salary inc Admin fee
Further grant applications - Archive room

Amount
150.00
150.00
185.01
230.00
185.01

1,260.00
207.01
270.00

Payee

St Swithin's Churchyard Fund
Methodist Churchyard Fund
Cornwall Council

Steve Jose Garden Services
Cornwall Council

lan Saltern

Cornwall Council

lan Saltern










