Date	Payment details	Amount	Payee	
05.01.18	Grant aid	150.00	St Swithin's Churchyard Fund	
05.01.18	Grant aid	150.00	Methodist Churchyard Fund	
05.01.18	Repayment of clerk's December salary inc Admin fee	185.01	Cornwall Council	
05.01.18	Parish paths maintenance	230.00	Steve Jose Garden Services	
02.02.18	Repayment of clerk's January salary inc Admin fee	185.01	Cornwall Council	
02.02.18	Specialist help with Grant applications - Archive room	1,260.00	Ian Saltern	
08.03.18	Repayment of clerk's Feb salary inc Admin fee	207.01	Cornwall Council	
08.03.18	Further grant applications - Archive room	270.00	Ian Saltern	